Inspired design,
ultimate control
Beautiful interface solutions with user-friendly
functionality for every interior
User Interfaces EU
3Interior User Interfaces
Interior User Interfaces2
Revolution Series

(0.35 in)
Antumbra Series
Ordering information
Button Only
6 = Six buttons
4 = Four buttons
2 = Two buttons
Shape
E = European
A =  American /
Australian
Panel Type
BP =  Button
Panel
DP =  Display
Panel
TP =  Touch
Panel
BL =  Antumbra-
Lite
Philips
Antumbra
(DyNet communication module)
Rim Finish
A = Aluminum
C = Chrome
M = Magnesium
W = White
Touch only
A = Aluminum
B = Black
C = Chrome
W = White
Button
Labelling
L = Labelling
X = No labelling
Not applicable
to Antumbra
Display
Button Finish
Corona
(Button and
Display only)
M = Magnesium
S = Silver
W = White
Glass
(Touch only)
B = Black
S = Silver
W = White
Flare
(Button and
Display only)
A = Aluminum
G = Gold
J = Jet
N = Noir
P =  Prestige
V =  Vintage
Revolution Series
38 mm
(1.49 in)
DACM
88 mm (3.46 in) 88 mm (3.46 in)
Display
10 mm
(0.40 in)
38 mm
(1.49 in)
DACM
10 mm

(2.48 in
)
Ordering information
Number of
Buttons*
8 =  Eight Buttons
4 = Four Buttons
2 = Two Buttons
Frame
Finish
BB = Black
WW = White
Button
Labelling
S = Standard Labelling
L = Custom Labelling
Button
Finish
B = Black
W = White
PDR8xxE-BBB-S
* Placeholder ‘x’ slots reserved for future release of two-and three-gang frames.
PA6BPE-B C-X
Display
DACM-DyNet
Ordering code
913703375209 PDRDE
Ordering code
913703072809 DACM-DyNet
20 Interior User Interfaces
Philips Dynalite Control & EnvisionTouch apps
Philips Dynalite